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Time

P/FIS Relay

Relay Top Times

Girls Senior 200 Free Relay

1

2

3

10

11

12

13

14

15

16*

16*

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

1:37.55 Y

1:37.62 Y

1:38.07 Y

1:38.23 Y

1:38.69 Y

1:38.99 Y

1:39.01 Y

1:39.02 Y

1:3941Y

1:39.43 Y

1:39.80 Y

1:39.94 Y

1:39.95 Y

1:39.98 Y

1:40.18 Y

1:40.21 Y

1:40.21 Y

1:40.25 Y

1:40.26 Y

1:40.30 Y

1:40.33 Y

1:40.44 Y

1:40.48 Y

1:40.53 Y

1:40.69 Y

F A Relay
Zowie Day

F A Relay
Alyssa Bixler

F A Relay
Alyssa Bixler

F A Relay
Kate Jones

F A Relay
Madie Devaney

F A Relay
Rachel Spaulding

F A Relay
Julie Brown

F A Relay
Kate Jones

F A Relay
Julie Brown

F A Relay
Julie Brown

F A Relay
Lauren Schmittle

F A Relay
Rachel Spaulding

F A Relay
Tori Shearer

F A Relay
Julie Brown

F A Relay
Katey Swift

F A Relay
Whitney Peach

F A Relay
Katey Swift

F A Relay
Rachel Spaulding

F A Relay
Teague Douglas

F A Relay
Hannah Duttera

F A Relay
Lauren Schmittle

F A Relay
Courtney Dacheux

F A Relay
Lauren Schmittle

F A Relay
Zowie Day

F A Relay

Kirsten Katz

YSHS
Carson Gross
DHS
Julia Casolo
DHS
Erica Wise
SGHS
Miranda King
YSHS
Carson Gross
DAHS
Mia Becker
DHS
Emily Slobodian
SGHS
Michelle King
DHS
Shelly O'Connor
DHS
Emily Slobodian
YSHS
Jenna Bentz
DAHS
Morgan Staub
DHS
Kirsten Katz
DHS
Anna Kinard
YSHS
Whitney Peach
YSHS
Heather Brennan
YSHS
Lindsay Billet
DAHS
Mia Becker
YSHS
Lindsay Billet
DAHS
Portia Kreiger
YSHS
Jessica Mclnerney
DAHS
Mia Becker
YSHS
Leigh Waltemeyer
YSHS
Anna Schmittle
DHS
Danielle lerley

3/20/2013 2013
Anna Schmittle
3/20/2013 2013
Justina Thornley
3/15/2014 2014
Justina Thornley
3/23/2004 2004
Christy Brunner
3/15/2014 2014
Anna Schmittle
3/15/2014 2014
Summer Dacheux
3/23/2008 2008
Jen Flinchbaugh
3/23/2003 2003
Natalie Goodfellow
3/23/2010 2010
Jen Flinchbaugh
3/16/2009 2009
Tori Shearer
3/23/2008 2008
Rachel Buchanan
3/20/2013 2013
Nicole Smith
3/23/2006 2006
Danielle lerley
3/23/2007 2007
Emily Slobodian
3/23/1999 1999
Whitney Shaffer
3/23/1996 1996
Jenny Lloyd
3/23/2000 2000
Molly O'Shea
3/23/2012 2012
Nicole Smith
3/23/2002 2002
Alyson Cluck
3/23/1991 1991
Sharon Morley
3/23/2006 2006
Leigh Waltemeyer
3/28/2011 2011
Nicole Smith
3/23/2007 2007
Jenna Bentz
3/23/2012 2012
Erin Merkle
3/23/2005 2005
Lauren Botterbusch

Erin Merkle
Erica Wise

Julia Casolo
Michelle King
Emily Schmittle
Nicole Smith

Tori Shearer
Miranda King
Laura Miller
Morgan Oberlander
Katelyn Schmittle
Aniella Janosky
Jamie Maloney
Tori Shearer
Jenny Lloyd
Kristen Ford
Maura Hamberger
Aniella Janosky
Alyson Hammond
Sarah Duttera
Angie Hammond
Aniella Janosky
Katelyn Schmittle
Emily Schmittle

Jamie Maloney
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Relay Top Times

1

2

3

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Time P/FIS Relay
Girls Senior 200 Medley Relay

1:48.32Y F A Relay
Carson Gross

1:48.38 Y F A Relay
Kacey Oberlander

1:48.60 Y F A Relay
Jayne Foulkes

1:48.98 Y F A Relay
Megan Tracy

1:49.10 Y F A Relay
Morgan Pfaff

1:49.21 Y F A Relay
Jen Davis

1:49.89 Y F A Relay
Summer Dacheux

1:50.42 Y F A Relay
Summer Dacheux

1:51.10 Y F A Relay
Beth Sylvanus

1:51.38 Y F A Relay
Julie Brown

1:51.47 Y F A Relay
Julie Mroziak

1.51.61Y F A Relay
Nicole Smith

1:51.63 Y F A Relay
Julie Brown

1:51.71Y F A Relay
Megan Tracy

1:52.15 Y F A Relay
Julie Brown

1:52.21Y F A Relay
Megan Zortman

1:52.30 Y F A Relay
Megan Tracy

1:52.37 Y F A Relay
Jen Davis

1:52.41Y F A Relay
Christina Janosky

1:52.58 Y F A Relay
Ashley Frantz

1:52.87 Y F A Relay
Ashley Frantz

1:52.89 Y F A Relay
Julie Mroziak

1:53.00 Y F A Relay
Kirsten Petrella

1:53.02 Y F A Relay
Molly Wasik

1:53.08 Y F A Relay

25

Shelly O'Connor

YSHS
Megan Hunt
DHS
Jenna Woods
DHS
Susanne Daly
DHS
Christina Tillotson
RLHS
Courtney Schaefer
DHS
Amy Strausbaugh
DAHS
Brie Link
DAHS
Brie Link
DHS
Christina Tillotson
DHS
Karley Marquet
YSHS
Niki Lehman
DAHS
Brie Link
DHS
Karley Marquet
DHS
Christina Tillotson
DHS
Karley Marquet
DHS
Lauren Botterbusch
DHS
Susanne Daly
DHS
Amy Strausbaugh
DAHS
Brie Link
SWHS
Jill Nonemaker
SWHS
Jill Nonemaker
YSHS
Niki Lehman
RLHS
Natasha Bray
SGHS
Mandi Karp
DHS
Karley Marquet

3/15/2014 2014
Emily Schmittle
3/15/2014 2014
Julia Casolo
3/23/1996 1996
Megan Tracy
3/23/1995 1995
Megan Douglass
3/23/2012 2012
Emily Smeltzer
3/23/1991 1991
Jen Houck
3/20/2013 2013
Aniella Janosky
3/23/2012 2012
Aniella Janosky
3/23/1993 1993
Heidi Wilson
3/23/2007 2007
Emily Slobodian
3/23/1990 1990
Patty Smith
3/28/2011 2011
Aniella Janosky
3/16/2009 2009
Caroline Bixler
3/23/1994 1994
Erica Phillips
3/23/2008 2008
Emily Slobodian
3/23/2003 2003
Stacey Foltz
3/23/1997 1997
Julia Hubbard
3/23/1990 1990
Jen Houck
3/23/2010 2010
Aniella Janosky
3/23/2000 2000
Becky Fuhrman
3/23/1998 1998
Becky Fuhrman
3/23/1988 1988
Amy Christopher
3/23/2005 2005
Alyssa Zortman
3/23/2005 2005
Michelle King
3/23/2010 2010
Laura Miller

Anna Schmittle
Erica Wise

Beth Sylvanus
Beth Sylvanus
Jesse North

Elin Westrick
Nicole Smith
Nicole Smith
Suzi Sylvanus
Tori Shearer
Jessica Klein
Courtney Dacheux
Emily Slobodian
Beth Sylvanus
Tori Shearer
Katie Stradling
Megan Douglass
Elin Westrick
Courtney Dacheux
DelLorean Reese
Julie Williams
Marjorie Humm
Kelsey Howes
Christy Brunner

Jen Flinchbaugh



Licensed To: South Western High School HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 7.0  3/24/2014 Page 3

YAIAA Top Times
1974 -2014

Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: 25 Show Yards Only

Time P/FIS Relay

Girls Senior 400 Free Relay

1 3:30.88 Y F A Relay DAHS 3/23/1988 1988
Sarah Duttera Becky Krone Rhonda Funk Andrea Wentzel
2 3:31.00 Y F A Relay DAHS 3/23/1987 1987
Amy Krone Becky Krone Rhonda Funk Andrea Wentzel
3 3:33.44 Y F A Relay DHS 3/15/2014 2014
Julia Casolo Erica Wise Kacey Oberlander Alyssa Bixler
4 3:33.74 Y F A Relay DAHS 3/23/1990 1990
Sarah Duttera Sharon Morley Rhonda Funk Becky Krone
5 3:33.79 Y F A Relay YSHS 3/20/2013 2013
Zowie Day Carson Gross Helen Gunn Erin Merkle
6 3:3485Y F A Relay DAHS 3/20/2013 2013
Rachel Spaulding Summer Dacheux Nicole Smith Aniella Janosky
7 3:35.38Y F A Relay DHS 3/23/1991 1991
Jen Davis Jen Houck Staci Metzler Elin Westrick
8 3:35.94 Y F A Relay YSHS 3/23/1989 1989
Marjorie Humm Julie Mroziak Niki Lehman Jessica Klein
9 3:36.51Y F A Relay RLHS 3/23/2012 2012
Courtney Schaefer Emily Smeltzer Jesse North Morgan Pfaff
10 3:36.84 Y F A Relay DAHS 3/15/2014 2014
Rachel Spaulding Mia Becker Summer Dacheux Nicole Smith
11 3:36.97 Y F A Relay DAHS 3/23/1989 1989
Sarah Duttera Sharon Morley Rhonda Funk Becky Krone
12 3:37.06 Y F A Relay DHS 3/20/2013 2013
Alyssa Bixler Julia Casolo Justina Thornley Erica Wise
13 3:37.48 Y F A Relay YSHS 3/15/2014 2014
Madie Devaney Carson Gross Anna Schmittle Emily Schmittle
14 3:37.84 Y F A Relay DHS 3/23/1995 1995
Megan Tracy Megan Douglass Beth Sylvanus Christina Tillotson
15 3:37.97Y F A Relay DAHS 3/28/2011 2011
Rachel Spaulding Courtney Dacheux Nicole Smith Aniella Janosky
16 3:38.06 Y F A Relay YSHS 3/23/2008 2008
Lauren Schmittle Katelyn Schmittle Rachel Buchanan Jenna Bentz
17 3:38.07 Y F A Relay YSHS 3/23/2006 2006
Lauren Schmittle Jessica Mclnerney Leigh Waltemeyer Jenna Bentz
18 3:38.15Y F A Relay DHS 3/23/2010 2010
Shelly O'Connor Laura Miller Jen Flinchbaugh Julie Brown
19 3:38.36 Y F A Relay DAHS 3/23/1986 1986
Amy Krone Lori Weaver Laura Davenport Andrea Wentzel
20* 3:38.62Y F A Relay YSHS 3/23/2012 2012
Zowie Day Anna Schmittle Erin Merkle Helen Gunn
20* 3:38.62Y F A Relay DAHS 3/23/2012 2012
Rachel Spaulding Mia Becker Nicole Smith Aniella Janosky
22 3:38.69 Y F A Relay DHS 3/16/2009 2009
Caroline Bixler Reyna Scott Jen Flinchbaugh Morgan Oberlander
23 3:39.01Y F A Relay YSHS 3/23/2007 2007
Lauren Schmittle Katelyn Schmittle Jenna Bentz Leigh Waltemeyer
24 3:39.28 Y F A Relay DHS 3/23/1996 1996
Gretchen Gill Megan Douglass Megan Tracy Beth Sylvanus
25 3:39.73 Y F A Relay DHS 3/23/2012 2012
Teresa Casolo Julia Casolo Erica Wise Alyssa Bixler



